
 

Winter Games 2022 Swimming - Postal Results 

Individual Swim Results  

(9-10) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                        Yards  

Aubrey Eberts                                          120                                                         3000 

Alayna Brakke                                          104                                                         2600 

Breslyn Hoath                                          104                                                         2600   

Avery Longstreet                                     90                                                           2550  

Libbie Mello                                             70                                                           1750  

 

(11-12) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards  

Alexia Brakke                                           136                                                          3400   

Korrin Brown                                           122                                                          3050 

Elizabeth Volger                                      112                                                          2800 

Molly Mello                                              110                                                          2750  

 

(13-14) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Sidney Aseltine                                       148                                                           3700 

Carly Krzyzanski                                      136                                                           3400  

Ambriah Lewis                                        110                                                           2750 

 

(15-17) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Bethany Stowell                                      178                                                           4450  



(18-24) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Carleigh Crouch                                       116                                                          2900 

 

(30-34) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Jolene Weesjes                                        142                                                          3550  

 

(35-39) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Rachel Cush                                             158                                                           3950  

Melissa Hamby                                       156                                                           3900 

Lisa Turner                                               102                                                           2550 

Gabriella Gutierrez                                 78                                                             1950 

 

(40-44) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Graciela Cruz                                           112                                                           2800  

 

(45-49) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Meredith Miller                                      160                                                           4025  

 

(50-54) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Leslie Edison                                            124                                                           3100  

Jennifer Pope                                          116                                                            2900 

 

(60-64) Female Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Gwen Hooper                                          114                                                           2867 

 

 

 



(9-10) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Noah Kopkowski                                     102                                                           2550 

 

(11-12) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Ivan McConnell                                       102                                                           2550  

 

(13-14) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Cooper Otto                                            142                                                           3550  

Taylor Eberts                                           138                                                           3450  

Luke Marteen                                          124                                                           3100  

 

(25-29) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Adam Parker                                            146                                                          3650  

 

(30-34) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Xue Lao                                                     80                                                             2000 

 

(40-44) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Ryan Jackson                                           149                                                           3725  

 

(50-54) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Robert Rozema                                       156                                                           3900 

 

(55-59) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Armin Hagenloch                                    104                                                           2600                                                 



(60-64) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Ed McNeely                                             155                                                            3875 

James Thrasher                                      126                                                             3150 

Shane Garner                                         110                                                             2750 

 

(80-84) Male Individual Results  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Neil Topliffe                                             102                                                          2537 

 

Relay Team Swim Results  

17 & Under – Mixed  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Luke Marteen                                         124                                                           3100 

Noah Kopkowski                                    102                                                           2550  

Ambriah Lewis                                        110                                                           2750  

Carleigh Crouch                                      116                                                           2900 

Total:                                                        452                                                           11300 

 

15 & Under – Mixed  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Carly Krzyzanski                                     136                                                           3400 

Sidney Aseltine                                      148                                                           3700 

Cooper Otto                                            142                                                           3550 

Taylor Eberts                                           138                                                          3450  

Total:                                                        564                                                          14100 

 

13 & Under – Female 

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Alexia Brakke                                           136                                                           3400 

Korrin Brown                                           122                                                           3050 

Elizabeth Volger                                      112                                                           2800 

Total:                                                         370                                                           9250 

 

 



Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Molly Mello                                             110                                                           2750 

Alayna Brakke                                         104                                                           2600 

Breslyn Hoath                                          104                                                           2600 

Total:                                                         318                                                           7950 

 

11&Under – Female  

Name                                                        Laps                                                         Yards 

Aubrey Eberts                                         120                                                           3000 

Avery Longstreet                                    90                                                             2250  

Libbie Mello                                             70                                                             1750  

Total:                                                         280                                                           7000 

 

Large Team Results  

Name                                                   Laps                 Yards 
BAC Barracudas                                 2086                52150  

Alexia Brakke 136 3400 

Korrin Brown 122 3050 

Ivan McConnell 102 2550 

Elizabeth Volger 112 2800 

Molly Mello 110 2750 

Alayna Brakke 104 2600 

Aubrey Eberts 120 3000 

Libbie Mello 70 1750 

Noah Kopkowski 102 2550 

Avery Longstreet 90 2250 

Breslyn Hoath 104 2600 

Cooper Otto 142 3550 

Taylor Eberts 138 3450 

Luke Marteen 124 3100 

Sidney Aseltine 148 3700 

Ambriah Lewis 110 2750 

Carly Krzyzanski 136 3400 

Carleigh Crouch 116 2900 
 

 


